¢) Varsity Tutors

Varsity Tutors for Schools LLC
101 S. Hanley Rd

Suite 300

St. Louis, MO 63105

AMENDMENT No. 2 to Order Form Signed September 30, 2021

Effective Date: March 29, 2022

CUSTOMER INFORMATION BILLING INFORMATION
Customer: Alameda Unified School District Contact Name: Accounts Payable
Billing Address: 2060 Challenger Drive
Address: 2060 Challenger Drive Alameda, CA 9450
Alameda, CA 9450 Email Address:  accountspayable@alamedaunified.org
Purchase Order No.:
Original Order Form TOTAL HOURS LEARNERS PRICE TOTAL ADDITIONAL HOURS
K-12
1:5 SMALL GROUP 192 60 $175 / hour $33,600 $175 / hour
TUTORING
Amendment 1 TOTAL HOURS LEARNERS PRICE TOTAL ADDITIONAL HOURS
K-12
1:5 SMALL GROUP 192 60 $175 / hour $33,600 $175 / hour
TUTORING
Amendment 2 TOTAL HOURS LEARNERS PRICE TOTAL ADDITIONAL HOURS
K-12
1:5 SMALL GROUP 176 55 $175 / hour $30,800 $175 / hour
TUTORING
Total Amended Contract Value: $98,000
Total Amount Due: $30,800 NET45 from Customer Signature
TERMS

unchanged and in full force and effect as stated.

The parties hereby agree to amend the Order Form with an Effective Date of September 23, 2021 (“Original Order Form”), which was
previously amended via Amendment 1 with an Effective Date of November 1, 2021, to include the additional Education Offerings as
specified under “Amendment 2,” above. All other provisions of the Original Order Form and any prior amendments thereto shall remain

ACCEPTED & AGREED
, Customer Varsity Tutors for Schools LLC
Signaturigﬁlﬁm Signature:
Name: Kirsten Zazo Name:
Title:  Assistant Superintendent Title:
Date: 03/29/2022 Date

Page 1 of 1



https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAkPMP0F86z6f5c2T5R2h3-H08-qNgEkvI

		2022-03-29T16:40:35-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




